
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

North Monument G/SA Unit #433 "2&~ ^ 1 ^ 0 ^ 
Lea County, New Mexico £ ~ 2 0 - \Cf&~ 3 ^ J^R)'-flOu <H33& r W l -

220 2.20 0.10 0.18 0.39 0.39 
523 3.03 0.50 0.88 2.65 3.04 
798 2.75 0.60 1.05 2.89 5.92 
988 1.90 0.60 1.05 2.00 7.92 
1239 2.51 0.50 0.88 2.20 10.12 
1391 1.52 0.40 0.70 1.06 11.18 
1612 2.21 0.40 0.70 1.55 12.73 
1865 2.53 0.90 1.58 3.98 16.71 
2227 3.62 4.00 7.00 25.34 42.05 
2293 0.66 3.40 5.95 3.93 45.98 
2387 0.94 3.00 5.25 4.94 50.91 
2419 0.32 3.10 5.43 1.74 52.65 
2575 1.56 2.40 4.20 6.55 59.20 
2768 1.93 1.70 2.98 574 64.94 
2830 0.62 1.20 2.10 1.30 66.24 
3083 2.53 1.10 1.93 4.87 71.11 
3340 2.57 0.60 1.05 2.70 73.81 
3498 1.58 0.50 0.88 1.38 75.20 
3653 1.55 0.10 0.18 0.27 75.47 
3845 1.92 0.30 0.53 1.01 76.48 
4000 1.55 0.50 0.88 1.36 77.83 

v RECEIVED 

SEP 2 5 2014 

RECEIVED 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

day of $ f t Q t l £ t . 2014 by 

0&k JACKI ANN ZENT 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

» v - . r My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 

SEP 2 6 2014 


